
Rank Club %

1 Halifax Bridge World Roy Landry Paul Huber 72.27
2 Bridge Centre of Niagara Dianne Macdonald Dave Wilmshurst 70.37
3 Glencoe Marion Dizep Orest Dizep 68.03
4 Belleville Duplicate Bridge Club Doug Cann Pat Colette 67.50
5 Moncton DBC Bruce Perry Sharon J Hoyt 67.06
6 Barrie Dale MacKenzie Gerry Jeffrey 66.38
7 Glencoe Rhonda Kerr Jane Downey 66.36
8 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Mary Sue Burns Bernice Jardine 64.50
9 Glencoe Sherri Swystun Sheila Wares 64.39

10 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Ilona Schnarr Sharon Mckinnon 64.00
11 Moncton DBC Margaret Wall Jeannine Marcoux 63.89

12/13 Bridge Centre of Niagara Maggie Smiley Thomas Letson 63.27
12/13 Bridge Centre of Niagara Wybren Hoogland David Cooper 63.27

14 Moncton DBC Wade D Short Ron Robachauad 63.10
15 Belleville Duplicate Bridge Club Debbie Bursey Lawrence Arkilander 63.06
16 Aurora Bridge Club Douglas Farmer Carol Mather 62.73

1718 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Willfred Robichaud Monique Hennessy 62.50
1718 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Leona Cooper Norma Doucet 62.50

19 RADBC Brian Lamarre Aki Watanabe 62.30
20 Belleville Duplicate Bridge Club Lee Mitz Gyle Parks 62.22

Players 

2017 Erin Berry Rookie Master Game
 Top 20 Canada Wide

                       448 Pairs Participating



Rank Club %

1 Halifax Bridge World Roy Landry Paul Huber 72.27
2 Moncton DBC Bruce Perry Sharon J Hoyt 67.06
3 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Mary Sue Burns Bernice Jardine 64.50
4 Bathurst Duplicate Bridge Club Ilona Schnarr Sharon Mckinnon 64.00
5 Moncton DBC Margaret Wall Jeannine Marcoux 63.89

Rank Club %

1 RADBC Brian Lamarre Aki Watanabe 62.30
2 RADBC Rod MacDonald Lorraine Clavel 57.14
3 RADBC Wendy Plyler Sharalyn Hunter 53.57

Rank Club %

1 Bridge Centre of Niagara Dianne Macdonald Dave Wilmshurst 70.37
2 Belleville Duplicate Bridge Club Doug Cann Pat Colette 67.50
3 Barrie Dale MacKenzie Gerry Jeffrey 66.38

4/5 Bridge Centre of Niagara Maggie Smiley Thomas Letson 63.27
4/5 Bridge Centre of Niagara Wybren Hoogland David Cooper 63.27

Rank Club %

1 Bridge Manitoba Margaret Wilson Connie Feschuk 61.43
2 Bridge Manitoba Marsha Kimelman Janet Clarkson 59.50
3 Bridge Manitoba Wayne Nielsen Sid Chapnick 56.59

2017 Erin Berry Rookie Master Game

Zone 4 - 1 Clubs
32 Pairs Participating

Players 

Zone 2 - 1 Clubs
14 Pairs Participating

Players 

Zone 3 - 6 Clubs
178 Pairs Participating

Players 

Top 5  By Zone*

Players 

Zone 1 - 4 Clubs
68 Pairs Participating

* if only 1 club participated, the top 3 are shown



Rank Club %

1 Glencoe Marion Dizep Orest Dizep 68.03
2 Glencoe Rhonda Kerr Jane Downey 66.36
3 Glencoe Sherri Swystun Sheila Wares 64.39
4 Lethbridge Bridge Club Ron Russell Brenda Smither 61.82
5 Lethbridge Bridge Club Pat Todd Bernie Hill 61.59

Rank Club %

1 Penticton DBC Donald Lust Jack Wessell 55.56

Zone 5 - 5 Clubs

Zone 6 - 1 Clubs
18 Pairs Participating

Players 

138 Pairs Participating

Players 


